
CAPRICORN DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY

PO Box 4100
POLOKWANE
41 Biccard Street
0700

Tel: 015 294 1000
Fax: 015 295 4010

Email:  info@cdm.org.za
Website: www.cdm.org.za

BID NOTICE

CDM1419 LIMCOM 0828024719

CAPRICORN DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY INVITES EXPERIENCED SERVICE PROVIDERS TO BID FOR THE 
FOLLOWING SERVICES:

Bid documents for the above bids are obtainable upon a non-refundable payment as stated above, in cash at Capricorn District 
Municipality offices, 41 Biccard Street Polokwane as 15 February 2016 @12H00. Please note that documents are only obtainable 
between 08H00 and 15H00 during the week. Please note that no document will be exchanged for any reason.  Queries relating to the 
issues of these documents may be addressed to Moses Malematja at 015 294 1073.
Bids sealed in an envelope clearly indicating the bid number and the Project Name and the address of the bidder should be placed in the 
tender box at Capricorn District Municipality, 41 Biccard Street, Polokwane not later than the specified closing date and time.
Telegraphic, telefax or e-mail bids will not be accepted. The Council is not bound to accept the lowest or any tender.  
Thuso Nemugumoni - Acting  Municipal Manager 

�� � � � � � � � � �  PROJECT 
DESCRIPTION 

MINIMUM 
CIDB GRADING 

EVALUATION 
CRITERIA 

 

BID  
AMOUNT 

COMPULSORY BRIEFING 
SESSION 

CLOSING DATE 

INF-W51/2015/2016 Hlako Water Supply 8CE/7CEPE 90/10 preferential 
points, 60 

minimum points 
for  functionality 

R394.00 22 February 2016, 
Blouberg Fire Station, 

Senwabarwna  @ 10H00 

04  March 2016 
@ 11H00 

INF-W52/2015/2016 Matseke Water Supply 5CEPE 90/10 preferential 
points, 60 

minimum points 
for  functionality 

R394.00 18 February 2016, 
Molemole Fire Station, 

Botlokwa @ 10H00 

29 February 
2016 @ 11H00 

INF-W53/2015/2016 William Shaw 
Scheme 

4CE/3CEPE 90/10 preferential 
points, 60 

minimum points 
for  functionality 

R394.00 17 February 2016, 
Blouberg Fire Station, 

Senwabarwana  @ 
10H00 

01 March 2016 
@ 11H00 

INF-W54/2015/2016 Lipsight (Sesalong) 
Water Supply 

6CE/5CEPE 90/10 preferential 
points, 60 

minimum points 
for  functionality 

R394.00 17 February 2016, 
Blouberg Fire Station, 

Senwabarwana  @ 
12H30 

01 March 2016 
@ 11H00 

INF-W55/2015/2016 Langlaagte (ga-
Ramutla/Vergelegen

) Water Supply 

6CE/5CEPE 90/10 preferential 
points, 60 

minimum points 
for  functionality 

R394.00 19 February 2016, 
Blouberg Municipality, 

Senwabarwana @ 
10H00 

02 March 2016 
@ 11H00 

INF-W56/2015/2016 Molemole Cluster 
A(Ga-Mokganya, 

Molotong, makgato) 
Water Supply 

6CEPE 90/10 preferential 
points, 60 

minimum points 
for  functionality 

R394.00 18 February 2016, 
Molemole Fire Station, 

Botlokwa @ 12H00 

02 March 2016 
@ 11H00 

INF-W57/2015/2016 Sadu Water Supply 6CE/5CEPE 90/10 preferential 
points, 60 

minimum points 
for  functionality 

R394.00 22 February 2016, 
Blouberg Municipality, 

Senwabarwana @ 
12H30 

03 March 2016 
@ 11H00 


	Page 1

